· UNOFFICIAL CC

WARRANTY DEED STATUTORY (ILLINOIS)

GRANTORS, THOMAS CESARIO and

D00#: 1326226079 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00
Karen A.Yarbrough
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 09/19/2013 02:53 PM Pg: 1 of 2

TRACY POTTER, HUSBAND AND WIFE, for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY and TRANSFER their interests to GRANTEE, JORDAN NAULT, A single woman,	Date: 09/19/2013 02:53 PM Pg: 1 of 2
the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit:	
Legal Description Attached	RECORDER'S STAMP
Property Address: 6 N. MAY ST. Unit #2NE-AND-G-6, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 00607	
P.I.N. #': 17- 08- 443 - 043 - 10	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises in	fee simple.
DATED this 20 day of AUGUST, 2013.	<i>702</i>
$\neg 2'$	
THOMAS CESARIO	TRACY POTTER
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in the State of Illinoi named individuals, personally known to me, to be the instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and the right of homestead. Given under my hand and official seal, this day of Notary Public	s, County of Cook. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that, the above- same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing acknowledged that they signed, scaled, and delivered the said
Mail to:	Send tax bill to:
Jordan Dault	Joidan Neult Ox
6N.May st, #201, Chicago, TL 60607	6N. May #201 chicago, [1600]
This instrument was prepared by: O'Connor Law Office, 700 West Van Buren Street,	
Mail Tax Bill: Recorded Doc 7	
brown Mault Le N. May ST. # ZNE CHICAGO, I'L GUGOT	BUX 13 INFX

1326226079D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EAL ESTATE TRANSFER 08/31/2013

CHICAGO: \$2,917.50

CTA: \$1,167.00

10/6L: \$4,084.50

17-08-443-043-1010 | 2013080150/396 | DZX6VV

Solid Charles of the Control of the

30X 15